Temps

55min
1h03
1h04
1h05
1h09
1h09
1h09
1h09
1h11
1h12
1h12
1h13
1h16
1h16
1h16
1h16
1h16
1h16
1h16
1h16
1h17
1h23
1h25
1h25
1h25
1h25
1h25
1h27
1h27
1h31
1h31
1h31
1h36
1h38
1h38
1h38
1h42
1h43
1h43
1h48
1h48
1h50
1h53
1h55
1h55
1h56
1h56

La P'tite Foulée

N° de dossard

27
42
46
38
26
45
34

41
40
35
33
47

44
17
18
28

219

218
39

186
21
37

203
43

36

23
175
24
207
19
25

20
215
214
181

22

29
31
182
32
30

Sexe

T MM T MMM mMTTanTmT1m1XXX

MM MM TT T TN

Nom

Mazioui
Deletraz
Diaz
Laffin
Mazioui
Gollet
Ravel
Dales
Bernardé
Bernardé
Ravel
Leonard
Josserand
Charbonnet
Laffin
Devif
Tissot
Mortreux
Broisin
Broisin
Ferry
Sondet
Suaton
laverdant
Romnez
Doncque
Deletraz
GAUTHIER
Zannini
Mallard
Martel
Mallard
Deronzier
Webert
André
Bevillard
Clary
Dubois
Grange
Velluz
Mallard
Josserand
Deletraz
Deletraz
Schack
Pellarin
Deletraz

Prénom

Nicolas
Gerard
Marianno
Thibaut
Philippe
Dominque
Fanette
Deborah
Hugues
Agneés
Emmanuelle
Nicolas

Yvan
Julien
Guillaume
Nathalie
Pierre
Mathis
Hervé
Florence
Robert
Valérie
pascal
Laurent
Patrice
Matthieu
Pascale
Amandine
Camille
Valérie
Julie

Mélie
Nadine
Coralie
Delphine
Geraldine
Sandrine
Anais
Elisabeth
Sandrine
Benoit
Erika
Michele
Christine
Martine



1h56
1h59
2h04
2h04
2h04
2h48
2h48
2h49
2h49
2h51
2h51
2h51
2h51
2h51
2h51
2h51
2h51

179
180
197
199
161
216
217
14
12
13
11
15

10
16

207
48
49
50

<7

Edin 1B Bicdicdis | e | i s B4 | BE4I<

Goyet
Goyet
Goyet

Velluz
Velluz
Losady

Bernardé
Cadoux
Cadoux
Guizzon
Tissot
Tissot
Metral
Guizzon
Barat
Metral
Vernet
Barat
Deronzier
Christophe
Alan
Noa

Leslie
Christiane
Serge

Antoine
Denis
Maryse
Pascal
Denis
Yvette
Genevieve
Pascaline
Denis
Guy
Mado
Marie
Roger



